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Contract Fuel Sales Map

Pamela King - 401.573.5464
pking@titanfuels.aero

Mike Kramer - 412.580.8244
mkramer@titanfuels.aero

Laura Santucci - 561.245.1301
laura.santucci@titanfuels.aero

Patricia Remmers - 561.212.5494
premmers@titanfuels.aero
Portie Stallings - 252.675.0677
pstallings@titanfuels.aero

Jon Stopher - 574.361.2872
jon@titanfuels.aero

Luke Cannon - 503.341.4462
lukas@titanfuels.aero

Amanda Cash - 951.595.5173
amanda@titanfuels.aero


